
 

District Title First Name Last Name Party Staffer First Name Staffer Last Name Staffer Job Title Staffer Email

Sen. Patricia Murray D Ben Merkel Legislative Director ben_merkel@murray.senate.gov

1 Rep. Suzan Delbene D Kyle Hill Legislative Director kyle.hill@mail.house.gov

1 Rep. Suzan Delbene D Kyle Hill Legislative Director kyle.hill@mail.house.gov

2 Rep. Rick Larsen D J.Z. Golden Legislative Director j.z.golden@mail.house.gov

2 Rep. Rick Larsen D J.Z. Golden Legislative Director j.z.golden@mail.house.gov

3 Rep. Jaime Herrera Beutler R Jordan Evich Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director jordan.evich@mail.house.gov

3 Rep. Jaime Herrera Beutler R Ben Bruns Legislative Assistant ben.bruns@mail.house.gov

4 Rep. Daniel Newhouse R Sean O'Brien Legislative Director seanv.obrien@mail.house.gov

4 Rep. Daniel Newhouse R Aaron Larson Legislative Assistant aaron.larson@mail.house.gov

5 Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers R Michael Taggart Legislative Director michael.taggart@mail.house.gov

5 Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers R Kristin Flukey Legislative Assistant kristin.flukey@mail.house.gov

6 Rep. Derek Kilmer D Katie Allen Legislative Director katie.allen@mail.house.gov

6 Rep. Derek Kilmer D Leah Li Legislative Aide leah.li@mail.house.gov

7 Rep. Pramila Jayapal D Jennifer Chan Legislative Director jennifer.chan@mail.house.gov

7 Rep. Pramila Jayapal D Jennifer Chan Legislative Director jennifer.chan@mail.house.gov

8 Rep. Kim Schrier D Alex Payne Legislative Director alex.payne@mail.house.gov

8 Rep. Kim Schrier D Erin O'Quinn Chief of Staff erin.oquinn@mail.house.gov

9 Rep. Adam Smith D Connor Stubbs Legislative Director connor.stubbs@mail.house.gov

9 Rep. Adam Smith D Justine Liebenson Legislative Assistant justine.liebenson@mail.house.gov

10 Rep. Dennis Heck D Rina Wulfing Legislative Director rina.wulfing@mail.house.gov

10 Rep. Dennis Heck D Emily Kolano Legislative Assistant/Press Secretary emily.kolano@mail.house.gov


